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National Express Routes and Operators

Service
007
022
025

030
032

035

040

075

100

101
102
103
120
121
132
140
142
152
173

181
182
202
204

212
213
216
230
400

401

403
404
406
409

Route
London - Dover
London - Ramsgate
London - Brighton
London - Worthing
London - Fareham
London - Southampton
London - Salisbury
London - Poole
London - Weymouth
London - Bristol
London - Weston-Super-Mare
London - Cambridge
London - Stansted Airport
Birmingham - Bristol
Birmingham - Weston-Super-Mare
Birmingham - Plymouth
Birmingham - Plymouth
Birmingham-Poole
Birmingham - Manchester
Birmingham - Blackpool
Bradford - Nottingham
Birmingham - Leicester
Birmingham - Skegness (Butlins)
Birmingham - Hull
Leeds - Blackpool
Manchester - Blackpool
Birmingham - Glasgow
Birmingham - Edinburgh
Heathrow Airport - Cardiff
Heathrow Airport - Poole
Birmingham - Manchester
Manchester - Heathrow Airport
London - Birmingham
Bristol Airport - Carfiff
Heathrow Airport - Nottingham
London - Birmingham
London - Walsall
London - Wolverhampton
London - Bristol
London - Frome
London - Swindon
London - Bath
London - Penzance
London - Penzance
London - Aberyswyth University

Kings Ferry

Clarkes of London, Kings Ferry
Lucketts

Lucketts

Lucketts, National Express (Start Hill)
Go South Coast, National Express (Luton)

Go South Coast

Operators

Bournemouth Transport, National Express (Start Hill)

Chalfont Coaches (Harrow)

Edwards Coaches (Bristol), National Express (Start Hill)

Edwards Coaches (Bristol)
National Express (Start Hill)
National Express (Start Hill)
Edwards Coaches (Bristol)
Edwards Coaches (Bristol)
Parks of Hamilton (Plymouth)
Travelstar European
Travelstar European

Selwyns (Manchester)

National Express (West Midlands), Travelstar European

Skills

Woods Coaches

Woods Coaches

East Yorkshire Motor Services
Stotts

Stotts

Bruces Coaches

Bruces Coaches

Edwards Coaches (Llantrisant)
Go South Coast (Poole)
Selwyns (Manchester)
Selwyns (Manchester)
National Express (West Midlands)
Edwards Coaches (Llantrisant)
Skills

Bennetts Coaches, Chalfont Coaches (Harrow) National Express (West Midlands), Travelstar European

National Express (West Midlands)

National Express (Start Hill), National Express (West Midlands)

Edwards Coaches (Bristol)
Edwards Coaches (Bristol)
Edwards Coaches (Bristol)
Edwards Coaches (Bristol)

Parks of Hamilton (Plymouth)
Parks of Hamilton (Plymouth)
National Express (West Midlands)

Notes



422
423
435
436
440

444

450

465
466
470
482

491

501
502

504

507
508
509
511
540

550
560

561
564
593
595
707
727
737

904
905
907
909
910
925
961
962
Al

London - Manchester
London - Liverpool
London - Newcastle
London - Sunderland
London - Derby
London - Leicester
London - Gloucester
London - Hereford
London - Mansfield
London - Nottingham
London - Bradford
London - Halifax
London - Coventry
London - Ipswich
Stansted Airport - Ipswich
London - Great Yarmouth
London - Norwich
London - Totnes
London - Bideford
London - Ilfracombe
London - Penzance
London - Plymouth
London - Swansea
London - Haverfordwest
London - Cardiff
London - Plymouth
London - Liverpool
London - Manchester
London - Liverpool
London - Doncaster
London - Sheffield
London - Bradford
London - Halifax
London - Edinburgh
London - Glasgow

Heathrow Airport - Birmingham

Heathrow Airport - Norwich
Oxford - Cambridge

Stansted Airport - Cambridge

Stansted Airport - Oxford
London - Edinburgh
London - Newcastle
Birmingham - Manchester
Birmingham - Swansea
Birmingham - Newcastle
Heathrow Airport - Woking
Manchester - Liverpool
Manchester - Leeds
London - Luton Airport

Selwyns (Manchester), Selwyns (Runcorn)

Selwyns (Runcorn)

Go North East

Go North East

Woods Coaches

Chalfont Coaches (Northampton), Woods Coaches

Bennetts Coaches

National Express (Luton), Yeomans Canyon

Clarkes of London, Skills

National Express (Luton), Skills

Stagecoach Yorkshire

Stagecoach Yorkshire

National Express (Start Hill), National Express (West Midlands)
Galloway European

Galloway European

Ambassador Travel

National Express (Start Hill)

Parks of Hamilton (Plymouth)

Edwards Coaches (Bristol)

Edwards Coaches (Bristol)

Parks of Hamilton (Plymouth)

Parks of Hamilton (Plymouth)

Edwards Coaches (Llantrisant), National Express (Start Hill)
Edwards Coaches (Llantrisant)

Edwards Coaches (Llantrisant), National Express (Start Hill)
National Express (Luton)

Selwyns (Runcorn)

Bruces Coaches, Llew Jones, Lucketts, National Express (Luton), Selwyns (Manchester)

Selwyns (Runcorn), Whippet Coaches
Stagecoach Yorkshire
Stagecoach Yorkshire

Clarkes of London, National Express (Start Hill), Skills, Stagecoach Yorkshire, Stotts

Stagecoach Yorkshire

Bruces Coaches, Parks of Hamilton (Blantyre)
Bruces Coaches

Chalfont Coaches (Northampton)

Whippet Coaches

Oxford Bus Co

Oxford Bus Co

Oxford Bus Co

Bruces Coaches, Parks of Hamilton (Blantyre)
Go North East, National Express (Start Hill)
Selwyns (Manchester), Stotts, Travelstar European
Edwards Coaches (Llantrisant)

Go North East, Travelstar European

Reading Buses

Selwyns (Runcorn)

Selwyns (Manchester), Stotts

National Express (Luton)



A6

A9

London - Stansted Airport National Express (Start Hill)
London (Golders Green) - Stansted Airport Whippet Coaches
London (Bethnal Green) - Stansted Airport National Express (Start Hill)
London (Stratford) - Stansted Airport Clarkes of London
London (Whitechapel) - Stansted Airport  National Express (Start Hill)

Red = Serve Sheffield
EE&O



